
Exam 

Board
Exam Code Subject Duration Date Exam Board Exam Code Subject Duration

AQA 8698/S Spanish Speaking Paper 2  30m
Wed 20th, Thurs 21st & Fri 

22nd April

EDXCEL 21117K Health and Social Care - Component 3: Health and Wellbeing 2hrs Monday 11th May

AQA 8062/13 & 15 Religious Studies A   Option 3  Christianity & Option 5 Islam 1h 45m Monday 16th May OCR J277/01 Computer Science Paper 1 - Computer systems 1 h 30 min

AQA 8464/B Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 1  H & F 1h 15m Tuesday 17th May

AQA 8700/1 English Language Paper 1 - Explorations in creative reading and writing 1h 45m Wednesday 18th  May

AQA 8145/1B/C History Paper 1 Section BC: Conflict and tension between East and West,1945-1972 1 h Thursday 19th May AQA 8261/W Drama - Understanding drama 1h 45m

AQA 8300/1 Mathematics Paper 1  (non-calculator)  H & F 1h 30m Friday 20th May

AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1 - Living with the physical environment 1h 30m Monday 23rd May

OCR J587/01 PE Paper 1 - Physical factors affecting performance 1h 

OCR R051 Sports Studies - Contemporary issues in sport 1h 

AQA
8702/1M, 1N               

and 1P  
English Literature Paper 1    Modern Prose/Drama  & 19th century novel

1hr 40mins         (50 mins 

per option x 2)
Wednesday 25th May

8698/LF Spanish Listening Paper 1   H 35m

8698/LH Spanish Listening Paper 1   F 45m

8698/RF Spanish Reading Paper 3  F 45m

8698/RH Spanish Reading Paper 3  H 1h

AQA 8464/C  Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 1 H & F 1h 15m Friday 27th May OCR J277/02 Computer Science Paper 2 - Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 1 h 30 min

Monday 6th June

AQA 8300/2 Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator)  H & F 1h 30m Tuesday 7th June AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2 - Challenges in the human environment 1h 15m

AQA 8702/2  English Literature Paper 2 - Shakespeare and Unseen Poetry 1h 45m Wednesday 8th June

AQA 8145/1A/B History Paper 1 Section AB: Germany, 1890-1945: Democracy and dictatorship 1h Thursday 9th June AQA 8464/P  Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics Paper 1   H & F 1h 15m

AQA 8700/2 English Language Paper 2 - Writers' viewpoints and perspectives 1h 45m Friday 10th June OCR J587/01 PE Paper 2 - Socio-cultural issues and sports psychology 1h 

AQA 8300/2 Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator)  H & F 1h 30m Monday 13th June OCR R081/01 Creative Imedia: preproduction Skills 1h 15mins

AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 3 - Geographical applications 1h Tuesday 14th June

AQA 8464/B Combined Science: Trilogy – Biology Paper 2  H & F 1h 15m Wednesday 15th June WJEC C600U10-1 Design & Technology paper 2hrs

AQA 845/2A/B History Paper 2 Section AB: Britain: Power and the people: c1170 to the present day 1h Thursday 16th June

AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing  Paper 4   F 1h 05m

AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing  Paper 4   H 1h 20m

AQA 8464/C  Combined Science: Trilogy – Chemistry Paper 2 H & F 1h 15m Monday 20th June WJEC C560UA0-1 Food Preparation and Nutrition (Eduqas) 1h 45m

Tuesday 21st June WJEC 5569UB0-1 Unit 1: The Hospitality and Catering Industry (paper) 1h 30m

AQA 8271/W Music - Understanding Music 1h 30m Wednesday 22nd June

AQA 8464/P  Combined Science: Trilogy – Physics paper 2   H & F 1h 15m Thursday 23rd June

Friday 24th June

HALF - TERMMonday 30th May - Friday 3rd June

MORNING - 9.00 AM START TIME (arrive 10 mins before exam to room) AFTERNOON  14.00 PM START TIME (arrive 10 mins before exam to room)

Thursday 26th May

Friday 17th June

Tuesday 24th May

HALF - TERM

AQA

Spanish Speaking Timetables will be handed to students to confirm date/time and rooms 

AQA Religious Studies A Paper 2 - Paper 2A: Thematic studies 1h 45m

SUMMER 2022 EXAM TIMETABLE 

8062/2A


